NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2022

Wests Bulldogs Rugby Club Inc IA58600

The Annual General Meeting of **Wests Bulldogs Rugby Club Inc IA58600 (WBRC)** will be held at Wests Bulldogs, Scifleet Stadium Sylvan Road, Toowong, Qld 4066 on **Sunday, 4 December 2022 at 4:30 pm** for the purpose of the following:

- 1. To receive and consider the financial reports of WBRC and the reports of the President and Treasurer for the financial year ended 30 September 2022.
- 2. To appoint an auditor of the financial reports for the financial year ending 30 September 2023.
- 3. To elect the President, Treasurer and other officeholders, including committee members, of WBRC.
- 4. Such further or other business as is raised at the meeting.

Persons wishing to propose a person to be appointed an officeholder of WBRC are to complete the attached nomination form and return by post to The Secretary, Wests Bulldogs Rugby Club Inc PO Box 103 Toowong QLD 4066 or (preferably) by email to gawshaw@gmail.com

President and ChairmanGraham Brown

Secretary Greg Shaw

7 November 2022

NOMINATION OF OFFICEHOLDER 2022 AGM

Wests Bulldogs Rugby Club Inc IA58600

1.	PROPOSER		
I, being a member of Wests Bulldogs Rugby Club Inc IA58600 (WBRC) and entitled to attend and vote at the Annual General Meeting of WBRC to be held at Wests Bulldogs, Scifleet Stadium Sylvan Road, Toowong, Qld 4066 on Sunday, 4 December 2022 at 4:30 pm (AGM) hereby propose:			
		to serve as a	of WBRC.
Signed	i		
Date:			2022
2. I,	SECONDER		being a member
of WBRC and entitled to attend and vote at the AGM hereby second the nomination of:			
		to serve as a	of WBRC
Signed			
Date:			2022
NOMI	NEE		
	RFC and entitled to attend a ation to serve as a	nd vote at the AGM here of WBRC	being a member eby consent to my
Signed	j		
Date:			2022